
Schedule of Classes

CDA Schooling Show - Sept 2022

Ring 1Sunday, September 4, 2022

Class 191, Intro A Andrea Joslyn at C

8:30 AM 155 Bella, Lily Nahabedian  Jr/Yg Rider

8:37 AM 135 Dixie, Judy Silva  Adult Am.

8:44 AM 166 Tequila Sunrise, Charlotte Nagle  Open

8:51 AM 175 Mackattackaronie, Tarmi Addonizio  Adult Am.

8:58 AM 160 Mayweather, Nicole Williamson-Reed  Adult Am.

Class 160, USEF Eventing TOC Andrea Joslyn at C

9:05 AM 111 Poppy, Amy Maser  Adult Am.EVBNA

9:12 AM 137 Smooth Operator, Jennifer Corti  Adult Am.EVBNA

Class 192, Intro B Andrea Joslyn at C

9:19 AM 148 Callahan, Pam Hutchinson  Adult Am.

9:26 AM 160 Mayweather, Nicole Williamson-Reed  Adult Am.

9:33 AM 166 Tequila Sunrise, Charlotte Nagle  Open

9:40 AM 161 Noah, Mark Reed  Adult Am.

9:47 AM 155 Bella, Lily Nahabedian  Jr/Yg Rider

9:54 AM 153 Hot-Ta-Molly, Morgan DuBois  Adult Am.

10:01 AM 175 Mackattackaronie, Tarmi Addonizio  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 12:54 PM  

Class 161, USEF Eventing Beginner Novice B Andrea Joslyn at C

10:08 AM 111 Poppy, Amy Maser  Adult Am.

Class 193, Intro C Andrea Joslyn at C

10:15 AM 135 Dixie, Judy Silva  Adult Am.

10:22 AM 170 Grace , Emily Emond  Open

10:29 AM 153 Hot-Ta-Molly, Morgan DuBois  Adult Am.

10:36 AM ******BREAK******  

Class Continues at 1:01 PM  

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Andrea Joslyn at C

10:51 AM 132 Tunante OVL, Donna Dunbar  Adult Am.

10:59 AM 134 Gentil Santana, Sarah Blatchford  Open

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Andrea Joslyn at C

11:07 AM 101 Modico G, Carol DiCarlo  Adult Am.

11:15 AM 132 Tunante OVL, Donna Dunbar  Adult Am.

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 Andrea Joslyn at C

11:23 AM 134 Gentil Santana, Sarah Blatchford  Open

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Andrea Joslyn at C

11:31 AM 156 Eight Days A Week, Kathleen Kelly  Adult Am.

11:38 AM 161 Noah, Mark Reed  Adult Am.

11:45 AM 162 Delta, Jennifer Tyrrell  Adult Am.

11:52 AM 165 Kara , Kim Tester  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 167 Tucker, Erica Bender  Jr/Yg Rider

12:06 PM 169 Windfall, Denise Pelliccione  Adult Am.

12:13 PM 123 Harry , Gail Yaeker  Adult Am.

12:17 PM 152 TLF Summer Solstice, Jennie Taranovich  Open

12:24 PM ******LUNCH*****  

Class Continues at 1:08 PM  
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Ring 1Sunday, September 4, 2022

Class 192, Intro B Continues Andrea Joslyn at C

12:54 PM 173 Nashee, Elizabeth Allwein  Adult Am.

Class 193, Intro C Continues Andrea Joslyn at C

1:01 PM 173 Nashee, Elizabeth Allwein  Adult Am.

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Continues Andrea Joslyn at C

1:08 PM 173 Nashee, Elizabeth Allwein  Adult Am.

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Andrea Joslyn at C

1:15 PM 165 Kara , Kim Tester  Adult Am.

1:22 PM 168 Caliana, Suzanne Sutch  Adult Am.

1:29 PM 167 Tucker, Erica Bender  Jr/Yg Rider

1:36 PM 127 Bridget Jones, Jennifer Brett  Adult Am.

1:43 PM 156 Eight Days A Week, Kathleen Kelly  Adult Am.

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Andrea Joslyn at C

1:50 PM 163 Take Charge, Catherine Wargo  Adult Am.

1:57 PM 164 Mista Phame, Marianna Belanger  Jr/Yg Rider

2:04 PM 138 My Blue Heaven, Lynn Guelzow  Adult Am.

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Andrea Joslyn at C

2:11 PM 174 Luchanero, Morgan Basner  Open

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Andrea Joslyn at C

2:18 PM *****BREAK*******  

2:33 PM 123 Harry , Gail Yaeker  Adult Am.

2:40 PM 154 Finnegan, JoAnn Briggs  Adult Am.

2:47 PM 171 Hershey, Emily Emond  Open

2:54 PM 159 La Pasche, Carolyn Kravitz  Adult Am.

3:01 PM 156 Eight Days A Week, Kathleen Kelly  Adult Am.

3:08 PM 152 TLF Summer Solstice, Jennie Taranovich  Open

3:15 PM 108 No More Rocks, David Frassinelli  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 145 Gaelic Lass, Megan Clarke  Adult Am.

3:29 PM 116 Sir Kingsley, Heather Norton  Adult Am.

3:36 PM 162 Delta, Jennifer Tyrrell  Adult Am.

3:43 PM 127 Bridget Jones, Jennifer Brett  Adult Am.

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Andrea Joslyn at C

3:50 PM 164 Mista Phame, Marianna Belanger  Jr/Yg Rider

3:57 PM 172 Arwyn, Emily Emond  Open

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Andrea Joslyn at C

4:04 PM 138 My Blue Heaven, Lynn Guelzow  Adult Am.

4:12 PM 174 Luchanero, Morgan Basner  Open

 - Arena Done 4:20 PM -
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